

APPROVED BY  
11 DEC 2025  
SOHAM MODI

|                                                               |      |                                                                           |                   |                              |                      |                    |                   |                                       |      |          |         |
|---------------------------------------------------------------|------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------|------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|------|----------|---------|
| Company Name: AMTZ-4554                                       |      |                                                                           |                   | Prepared By : T.Rajesh Kumar |                      |                    |                   | 12 DEC 2025                           |      |          |         |
| Project: AMTZ-4554                                            |      |                                                                           |                   | Updated by : Devi            |                      |                    |                   |                                       |      |          |         |
| Work Description: Estimation for Electrical work in 3rd floor |      |                                                                           |                   | Date: 03-12-2025             |                      |                    |                   |                                       |      |          |         |
| Contractor :                                                  |      |                                                                           |                   |                              |                      |                    |                   |                                       |      |          |         |
| S No                                                          | Item | Item Description                                                          | Add Spec.         | Units                        | A<br>Quantity        | B<br>Material Rate | C=(A*B)<br>Amount | Labour<br>charges@ 25%<br>of material | Rate | Amount   | Remarks |
| Electrical work material in 3rd floor                         |      |                                                                           |                   |                              |                      |                    |                   |                                       |      |          |         |
| 1                                                             |      | ELEC6789-Electrical-Cable Tray with closing cover -300WX2500LX50Hmm-Nos.  | 50 H mm           | Nos                          | 105                  | 1,405.00           | 1,47,525          | 25%                                   | 351  | 36,881   |         |
| 2                                                             |      | ELEC7983-Electrical-Cable Tray with closing cover--150Wx2500Lx50Hmm-Nos.  | 200mmX2500mmX50mm | Nos                          | 190                  | 950.00             | 1,80,500          | 25%                                   | 238  | 45,125   |         |
| 3                                                             |      | HARD2027-Hardware-GI Threaded Rod--10mmX2000mm-Nos.                       |                   |                              | 348                  | 88.00              | 30,624            | 25%                                   | 22   | 7,656    |         |
| 4                                                             |      | HARD2229-Hardware-Channel Bracket --62.50Wx600Hmm-Nos.                    |                   |                              | 174                  | 91.52              | 15,924            | 25%                                   | 23   | 3,981    |         |
| 5                                                             |      | HARD2173-Hardware-GI Nut Bolt with Washer-10x50mm-Kgs- spec.tray joints   |                   |                              | 10                   | 137.44             | 1,374             | 25%                                   | 34   | 344      |         |
| 6                                                             |      | HARD3976-Hardware-GI Nut--10mm-Kgs                                        |                   |                              | 10                   | 112.00             | 1,120             | 25%                                   | 28   | 280      |         |
| 7                                                             |      | HARD2536-Hardware-GI Washer-Form C-M10-100-gms                            |                   |                              | 100                  | 12.00              | 1,200             | 25%                                   | 3    | 300      |         |
| 8                                                             |      | HARD7775-Hardware-Sleeve & Bullets--10X50mm-Nos.                          |                   |                              | 350                  | 15.00              | 5,250             | 25%                                   | 4    | 1,313    |         |
| 9                                                             |      | HARD9620-Hardware-GI Threaded Rod--8mmX2000mm-Nos.                        |                   |                              | 350                  | 88.00              | 30,800            | 25%                                   | 22   | 7,700    |         |
| 10                                                            |      | HARD5476-Hardware-Channel Bracket --62.50Wx300Hmm-Nos. spec.-62.50x200Hmm |                   |                              | 174                  | 56.00              | 9,744             | 25%                                   | 14   | 2,436    |         |
| 11                                                            |      | HARD3696-Hardware-GI Nut Bolt with Washer--8x50mm-Kgs                     |                   |                              | 10                   | 132.16             | 1,322             | 25%                                   | 33   | 330      |         |
| 12                                                            |      | HARD6681-Hardware-GI Nut--8mm-Kgs                                         |                   |                              | 10                   | 109.20             | 1,092             | 25%                                   | 27   | 273      |         |
| 13                                                            |      | HARD9103-Hardware-GI Washer-Form C-M8-100-gms                             |                   |                              | 50                   | 10.92              | 546               | 25%                                   | 3    | 137      |         |
| 14                                                            |      | HARD2041-Hardware-Sleeve & Bullets--8X50mm-Nos                            |                   |                              | 350                  | 11.00              | 3,850             | 25%                                   | 3    | 963      |         |
|                                                               |      |                                                                           |                   |                              | Total Value Excl.GST |                    | 4,50,871          |                                       |      | 1,07,718 |         |
|                                                               |      |                                                                           |                   |                              | GST @18%             |                    | 77,557            |                                       |      | -        |         |
|                                                               |      |                                                                           |                   |                              | Total Value Incl.GST |                    | 5,08,428          |                                       |      | 1,07,718 |         |

APPROVED BY  
12 DEC 2025  
NANTHA KRISHNA  
ENGINEER (Q.S.)